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2021 University of Canberra College Tuition Fee Schedule for International Students
Current as of 02 December 2020

Academic Pathway Programs

Course Name Course Course CRICOS Duration 2021 Fees
Code Code SAUD
Foundation Studies 100CC 089733E 3 terms (12 months) $23,760
Diploma of Business 933AA 070210K 2 terms (8 months) $26,800
Diploma of Business (Extended) 934AA 070211) 3 terms (12 months) $40,200
Diploma of Communication 951AA 062888G 2 terms (8 months) $24,400
Diploma of Communication (Extended) 952AA 062896G 3 terms (12 months) $36,600
Diploma of Design 199JA 076136M 2 terms (8 months) $26,640
Diploma of Design (Extended) 346JA 090015C 3 terms (12 months) $39,960
Diploma of Information Technology 935AA 070213G 2 terms (8 months) $24,400
Diploma of Information Technology (Extended) 936AA 070212G 3 terms (12 months) $36,600
Diploma of Network and Software Engineering 353JA 090070G 3 terms (12 months) $28,560
Diploma of Science 192JA 074935G 2 semesters (12 months) $28,560
Diploma of Health 385JA 090071F 2 semesters (12 months) $28,560
Graduate Certificate in Academic Foundations EDC201 097614A 1 semester (6 months) $26,160

English Language Programs

Course Name Course Course CRICOS Duration 2021 Fees

Code Code SAUD

UC English Language Program 059330F 089733E  Up to 50 weeks $450 per week

Enrolment Fee

(please note: enrolment fee applies to English ONLY

applicants. Package offers of

English and other UC and/or UC College courses $210
DOES NOT incur an enrolment fee).

e Some students will be required to pay an annual Student Services and Amenities Fee (SSAF).
¢ This information is correct at the time of publishing but subject to change.
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